Kuulitduge 3kg

16.58
13.87
13.53
13.15
12.46
12.35
12.12
11.68
11.64
11.45
(10)
11.40
11.19
11.15
11.11
11.02
10.90
10.90
10.80
10.76
10.76
(20)
10.74
10.70
10.65
10.58
10.56
10.56
10.55
10.50
10.43
10.42
(30)
10.34
10.34
10.22
10.22
10.21
10.17
10.14
10.13
10.13
10.08
(40)
9.93
9.90
9.89
9.88
9.86
9.84
9.80
9.79
9.68
9.63
(50)

Linda Treiel

Ragne Rae

Téhti Salla

Kirke Kirt

Teele Treiel

Liina Laasma

Kadri Vilba
Kadi-Kristlin Miggur
Liisu Aulik

Eleriin Haas

Triin Lait

Taisi Tiimus
Terje Kaunissaar
Deily Freitak
Sigrid Ruul
Marta Tanaga
Liis Kranich
Deivi Teppan
Kart Kukk
Hedvig Tonisson

Kerli Relli

Kaidi Roosimagi
Annika Sakkarias
Mariin Petoffer
Kreedera Arula
Sandra Kuusik
Svea Pohla
Kristiina Parn
Mari-Liis Kasnapuu
Angela Kukk

Katrin Kernus

Marii Pilv

Mariliis Lepikult

Kadi Kullerkann
Pille-Riin J6udna
Valeria Slogis
Dagmar Laevameister
Triin Jaddmaa

Liis Simpson

Helena Vokk

Kadi Ruumet

Ethel Luhaste
Hanneloore Martson
Karol Rahuoja
Brigita Lipp

Liina Matto

Sandra Aasma
Kertu Tutk

Dagmar Reinumégi
Maria Sédur

08.05.1991 KJK Saare
09.03.1992 SK Haapsalu
12.06.1991 KJK Jarvala
20.10.1991 SK Maret-Sport
07.10.1992 KJK Saare
13.01.1992 Parnumaa SL
04.09.1991 KJK Kose 2000
04.09.1991 Tallinna SS Kalev
24.06.1991 SK Altius
04.07.1992 SK Altius

01.05.1991 KJK Vike
02.10.1991 KJK Vike
10.08.1992 KJK Vike
28.03.1992 SK Maret-Sport
07.12.1991 KJK Jarvala
11.04.1991 SK Pirita
10.05.1992 KJK L&unaldvi
16.06.1991 KJK Jarvala
04.03.1992 Némme KJK
15.09.1992 SK Fortis

03.04.1991 KJK Vike
08.10.1992 KJS Sakala
21.08.1991 SK Elite Sport
29.04.1992 KIJK TIPP
12.09.1991

12.09.1992 Parnu Kalevi KIK
01.06.1991 KJK Vike
22.07.1991 SK Elite Sport
11.05.1991 Kuusalu SK
31.08.1991

09.01.1991 KJS Sakala
19.05.1992

21.04.1992

19.08.1992

14.05.1991 Némme KJIK
08.09.1992

31.01.1992 Emmaste SK
22.05.1992 KJK LBunalévi
30.10.1991 SK Haapsalu
03.05.1991 KJK Saare

16.06.1992 SK Altius
16.01.1991 Tallinna SS Kalev
23.03.1992 SK Leksi 44
07.10.1991 Kuusalu SK
20.02.1992 KJK L&unalévi
07.05.1992 Réapina SK
19.10.1991 Tallinna SS Kalev
19.02.1991 Rapla JK
17.08.1991 KJK Saare
14.06.1992 Pdlva KIK

Koostajad: Aare Oja ja Enn Endjarv
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Rakvere
Rakvere
Tdri
Kohila
Rakvere
Paikuse
Kose
Rakvere
Tdstamaa
Paikuse

Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere

Tdri

Tallinn

Valmiera

Koeru
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn

Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Paikuse
Kardla
Rakvere
Tallinn
Kuusalu
Tdstamaa

Karksi-Nuia
Tdri

Tdri

Tallinn
Rakvere
Tallinn
Kardla
Vaimela
Kohila
Rakvere

Parnu
Tallinn
Karksi-Nuia
Kuusalu
Rakvere
Pdlva
Rakvere
Kohila
Kuressaare
Pdlva

04.07.2008
04.07.2008
20.09.2008
09.08.2008
14.05.2008
26.09.2008
29.06.2008
24.07.2008
07.06.2008
20.05.2008

04.07.2008
20.05.2008
11.06.2008
14.05.2008
27.05.2008
10.06.2008
15.07.2008
17.05.2008
19.05.2008
10.06.2008

17.06.2008
24.07.2008
24.07.2008
04.07.2008
20.05.2008
13.08.2008
03.09.2008
10.06.2008
07.09.2008
07.06.2008

17.05.2008
27.05.2008
15.05.2008
21.05.2008
24.07.2008
21.05.2008
20.05.2008
21.05.2008
09.08.2008
04.07.2008

07.05.2008
21.05.2008
17.05.2008
07.09.2008
04.07.2008
06.06.2008
24.07.2008
20.05.2008
21.05.2008
06.06.2008



